
Project Name:
Project Number:

Pre Bid Date & Time:

Name Company Name Address Phone # Email 

Blake Berkley Solid Structures P O Box 3078                                       803-917-2280 bberkley@solidstructures.info

Scott Satterfield MAR Construction

PO Box 9                                         
2401 Wilson Rd.                              
Newberry, SC  29108 803-597-5353 estimating@marconstruction.com

Cam Bogan Chambers & Associates
1250 Fairmont Ave.               
Mt. Pleasant SC 29464 843-408-3424 projectbidding@chambersandassociatesinc.com

Dixon Walker MSI Construction 803-683-6897 dixonwalker@msiconst.com

Furman McElmurray Guy Smith Construction Co.
12795 Atomic Rd.                        
Beech Island, SC  29842 803-819-3661 guysmith@mindspring.com

John Barlett Landmark Builders 1811 Shop Rd. Columbia, SC 803-917-4252 jbartlett@landmarkbuilders.com

Jennifer Schockley MIKA Constracting, Inc.
324 Park Rd.                 
Lexington, SC 29072 803-497-8165 jennifer@mikacontracting.com

Tylor Rhodes Loveless Contracting 1821 State Street 803-796-5551 ext 112 tylor@lovelesscontracting.com

Carl  Pellington First Class Construction LLc
126 Suber Rd. Ste B,                 
Columbia SC 29210

803-626-1929          803-626-
6808 cell cpellington@fccon.com

Allen Dionne CCS Builders
115 Reynolds Park Dr. 
Greenwood, Sc 29646 864-992-0177 allen@cccsbuildersinc.com

Meagan Marvin IP Builders
PO Box 1667                                                
Walterboro, SC  29488 843-908-2564 meagan_ipbuilders@yahoo.com

Bob Jordan Bear Steele Global Ltd.
2015 Boundary St., Ste. 234                              
Beaufort, SC  29902 843364-0066 jordanr@bearsteele.com

Dalton Aho MJA Enterprises
1724 Locust Hill Rd. Greer, 
SC 29651 864-607-5511 dalton@mjaenterprises.com

Brian Enter USC Aiken
471 University Parkway 
Aiken, SC 29801 803-641-3254 benter@usca..edu

Jerry Knox USC
1300 Pickens St. Columbia, 
SC  29208 knoxjl3@mailbox.sc.edu

Hatice Hikmet USC
1300 Pickens St. Columbia, 
SC  29208 hikmeth@mailbox.sc.ecu
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USCA Outdoor Storage Building 
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